
SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Immaculate Conception School 00:13:09.98 27

2 SPPCS 00:14:23.72 55

3 SJN 00:14:51.84 72

4 Marissa 00:16:27.35 88

5 Steeleville 00:16:16.43 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Good Shepherd 00:17:28.11 4

EAC 00:17:00.94 3

St. Mark's 00:20:08.90 3

St. James 00:20:35.58 3

St Mary 00:16:48.91 1
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SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Immaculate Conception School 00:13:09.98 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 480 Faith Jansen 00:12:42.32 1

2 2 479 Maria Holdener 00:12:43.51 2

3 4 477 Emelia Doerr 00:13:07.46 4

4 9 484 Piper Schuette 00:13:30.92 9

5 11 483 Audrey Schilling 00:13:45.67 11

6 17 475 Amelie Blaies 00:14:56.48 (15)

7 26 481 Evelyn Maddin 00:16:40.15 (22)

2 SPPCS 00:14:23.72 5 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 496 Addie Riebling 00:12:54.33 3

2 6 495 Mya Kopshever 00:13:15.15 6

3 7 499 Lucy Schaltenbrand 00:13:18.92 7

4 23 498 Addison Ruppel 00:16:07.08 19

5 24 497 Charlotte Riebling 00:16:23.13 20

3 SJN 00:14:51.84 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 571 Ashlyn Stark 00:13:21.94 8

2 13 570 Maria Richter 00:14:25.98 12

3 14 566 Alyssa McCalla 00:14:27.96 13

4 15 567 Addisyn Doty 00:14:32.89 14

5 30 569 Mia Hannah 00:17:30.41 25

6 31 572 Larkin Reeves 00:17:36.13 (26)

7 37 568 Claire Horvath 00:18:47.60 (28)

4 Marissa 00:16:27.35 5 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 580 Lily Delrio 00:13:12.91 5

2 18 582 Remee Mcclintock 00:15:08.22 16

3 19 581 Ali Russel 00:15:24.86 17

4 25 583 Elody Wright 00:16:31.69 21

5 41 585 Lexi Perrine 00:21:59.04 29

5 Steeleville 00:16:16.43 6 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 529 Hillari Cowan 00:13:32.27 10

2 22 527 Landry Bowlin 00:15:54.51 18

3 28 534 Cara Mueller 00:16:59.75 23

4 29 532 Zelda Jeffers 00:17:11.19 24

5 33 531 Elliott Dethrow 00:17:44.43 27

6 43 528 Gracelynn Cole 00:24:00.35 (30)
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SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 480 Faith Jansen 00:12:42.32 Immaculate Conception School

2 2 479 Maria Holdener 00:12:43.51 Immaculate Conception School

3 3 496 Addie Riebling 00:12:54.33 SPPCS

4 4 477 Emelia Doerr 00:13:07.46 Immaculate Conception School

5 5 580 Lily Delrio 00:13:12.91 Marissa

6 6 495 Mya Kopshever 00:13:15.15 SPPCS

7 7 499 Lucy Schaltenbrand 00:13:18.92 SPPCS

8 8 571 Ashlyn Stark 00:13:21.94 SJN

9 9 484 Piper Schuette 00:13:30.92 Immaculate Conception School

10 10 529 Hillari Cowan 00:13:32.27 Steeleville

11 11 483 Audrey Schilling 00:13:45.67 Immaculate Conception School

12 0 470 Lucy Packer 00:14:08.65 Good Shepherd

13 12 570 Maria Richter 00:14:25.98 SJN

14 13 566 Alyssa McCalla 00:14:27.96 SJN

15 14 567 Addisyn Doty 00:14:32.89 SJN

16 0 460 Hallea Keller 00:14:52.28 EAC

17 (15) 475 Amelie Blaies 00:14:56.48 Immaculate Conception School

18 16 582 Remee Mcclintock 00:15:08.22 Marissa

19 17 581 Ali Russel 00:15:24.86 Marissa

20 0 467 Lola Frazier 00:15:34.86 Good Shepherd

21 0 468 Agnes Hemmer 00:15:43.83 Good Shepherd

22 18 527 Landry Bowlin 00:15:54.51 Steeleville

23 19 498 Addison Ruppel 00:16:07.08 SPPCS

24 20 497 Charlotte Riebling 00:16:23.13 SPPCS

25 21 583 Elody Wright 00:16:31.69 Marissa

26 (22) 481 Evelyn Maddin 00:16:40.15 Immaculate Conception School

27 0 507 Penelope Seymour 00:16:48.91 St Mary

28 23 534 Cara Mueller 00:16:59.75 Steeleville

29 24 532 Zelda Jeffers 00:17:11.19 Steeleville

30 25 569 Mia Hannah 00:17:30.41 SJN

31 (26) 572 Larkin Reeves 00:17:36.13 SJN

32 0 461 Paige Schrader 00:17:43.09 EAC

33 27 531 Elliott Dethrow 00:17:44.43 Steeleville

34 0 520 Elly Baird 00:18:12.23 St. Mark's

35 0 459 Brynlea Keller 00:18:27.45 EAC

36 0 514 Evey Winter 00:18:34.99 St. James

37 (28) 568 Claire Horvath 00:18:47.60 SJN

38 0 513 Addison Wagner 00:19:34.84 St. James

39 0 521 Eliza Zobel 00:20:30.88 St. Mark's

40 0 522 Ezraih Zobel 00:21:43.60 St. Mark's

41 29 585 Lexi Perrine 00:21:59.04 Marissa

42 0 512 Kaylie Preis 00:23:36.90 St. James

43 (30) 528 Gracelynn Cole 00:24:00.35 Steeleville

44 0 466 Daphne Fisk 00:24:25.11 Good Shepherd
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